Légpisztoly 40 I6vés

Serdulé fiu

1. Nagy

2. Ruszthi

Ifjusagi lany

1. Torkos

2. Pataki

junior lany

1. Kiss

feln6tt né

1. Suranyiné Takacs

Légpisztoly 60 lovés

ifjusagi fid

1. Polgar

2. Nagy

3. Toéth

4, Nizsaldczki
5. Kiss

6. Olah
junior fiu

1. Agardy

2. Polgar

3. Vadon

Zsombor
Kolos

Anetta
Klaudia

Gyongyi

Melinda

Janos
Zsombor
Baldzs
Soma
Attila
Janos

Vilmos
Janos
Zoltan

MinGsit6 verseny Nyiregyhaza 2017.01.14.

2004 Egri PLE
2003 DLSE

2002 NYPLE
2000 NYPLE

1998 NYPLE

1983 Egri PLE

2000 DLSE
2004 Egri PLE
2002 DLSE
2002 NYPLE
2001 NYPLE
2002 NYPLE

1999 NYPLE
2000 DLSE
1999 DLSE

Eredményjegyzék
90 88
79 84
91 79
91 78
69 74
83 82
91 94
85 88
83 77
83 82
84 78
73 77
95 99
87 91
80 88

87
79

85
88

77

86

97
86
81
90
81
78

96
90
80

86
73

87
85

77

86

94
88
86
84
89
79

92
86
86

93
85
87
84
82
89

94
93
94

90
89
86
77
83
79

92
92
91

351 5x
315 1x

342 3x
342 Ox

297 1x

337 4x

559 9x
521 4x
500 6x
500 Ox
497 0x
475 2x

568 16x
539 7x
519 5x



felnétt férfi
Horvath
Takacs
Szabé
Takacs
Sz6l18si
Tanka
Foldi

NouhkwnNpR

Légpisztoly 20 I6vés

1. Horvath
2. Foldi

3. Torkos
4, Lénart
5. Sipos
6. Peté

Légpuska 40 I6vés

Serdild lany

1. Veres
Ifjusgai l[any

1. Pal
Junior lany

1. Kiss

Légpuska 60 I6vés:
ifjusagi fiu

1. Halasz
2. Gercug

Andras
Laszlo
Istvdn
Tibor
Henrik
Tibor
Lajos

Andras
Lajos
Zsolt
Eszter
Zoltan
Boglarka

Rebeka

Panna

Gyongyi

Istvan
Bence

1984 DLSE
1959 Egri PLE
1977 DVLE
1967 Egri PLE
1994 Egri PLE
1964 DVLE
1962 DVLE

1984 DLSE
1962 DVLE
2005 NYPLE
2006 NYPLE
2003 DLSE
2006 DLSE

2004 NYPLE

2002 NYPLE

1998 NYPLE

2001 Egri PLE
2001 Egri PLE

89
90
95
90
86
85
84

90
85
78
67
73
71

74

96

93

95
85

97
95
92
93
95
90
86

87
87
81
74
63
37

57

95

95

93
75

92
95
94
95
89
88
83

69

95

83

98
82

94
94
94
88
93
88
83

53

92

93

92
83

95
93
93
94
93
91
84

93
82

94
93
90
93
93
86
85

97
76

561 10x
560 10x
558 10x
553 16x
549 6x
528 6x
505 4x

177
172
159
141 4x
136
108

253 2x

378 9x

364 11x

568 32x
483 6x



Junior fiu

1.

Halasz

Istvan

Nyiltiranyzéku légpuska 20 I6vés

1.
2.

Gyuris
Széles

Nyiregyhdaza, 2017.01.14.

Kornél
Balint

2001 Egri PLE

2005 NYPLE
2004 NYPLE

93

27
33

Veres Andrea
nk. biré

95

33
16

96

95

Urbin Jézsef
1. oszt bird

95

96

570 31x

60
49



